
Dallimore Primary and Nursery School 

E-mail: enquiries@dallimore.derbyshire.sch.uk 

www.dallimore.derbyshire.sch.uk 
 

Aspiring to work with our community towards a bright future for our children. 

 

 

 DECEMBER 2023  

December dates 

 

Mon 4th- Thu 7th Dec: Book Fair in School- Further info to follow 

Wed 6th Dec:  Flu Immunisations for children R to Yr 6 (info on Dojo) 

Friday 8th Dec:  Unofficial Christmas Jumper Friday  

No money required- please send in an item for the Christmas Fair- 

unwanted gifts/ bottles/ hamper items etc 

Tues 12th Dec:  EYFS Parent Craft afternoon (info to follow) 

Wed 13th Dec:  CHRISTMAS DINNER – Can wear Christmas Jumpers etc 

   KS1 Parent Craft Afternoon (info to follow) 

Thu 14th Dec:  3/4 Craft Afternoon (info to follow) 

Friday 15th Dec: OFFICIAL CHRISTMAS JUMPER DAY (£2 donation on Parent Pay) 

   5/6 Craft Afternoon (info to follow) 

Mon 18th Dec:  KS1 Christmas Production pm (Time TBC- approx 2.15 pm) 

Tues 19th Dec:  KS1 Christmas Production am (Time TBC- approx 9.30 am) 

   KS2 (not Otters) Cinema Trip (am) 

   EYFS Christmas Production pm (Time TBC- approx 2.15 pm) 

Wed 20th Dec:   EYFS Christmas Production am (Time TBC- approx 9.30 am) 

   KS1 + Otters Cinema Trip (am) 

Thur 21st Dec:  REINDEER DASH (Details to follow) 

   CHRISTMAS FAIR 

Fri 22nd Dec:  INSET DAY – closed to pupils  

 

SCHOOL RE-OPENS ON MONDAY 8th JANUARY 

REINDEER DASH 

We are delighted to be supporting TREETOPS HOSPICE again this year through our 

SPONSORED REINDEER DASH 

Children will be bringing home sponsor form very soon! 
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